
S. 

No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Particular 

PRINCIPAL 

Tuition Fee 

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN 
VIDYASHRAM BALWADI 

Admission Fees (Non Refundable) 

Facility Fee 

Development Fee (Non Refundable) 
Security Deposit (Refundable) 

K.M. Munshi Marg, Jaipur 

Fee Chart for BALWADI (2024-25) 
(New Admission) 

PTA Charges 2024-25 

JAIPUR 

Quarter Quarter 

25000.00 

20000.00 

2nd 

5000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

25894.00 25894.00 

1163.00 1164.00 

50.00 0.00 

3rd 

Quarter 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

25894.00 
1164.00 

0.00 

Total 77107.00 27058.00 27058.00 

4th 

Quarter 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Total 

25000.00 

20000.00 
5000.00 

25894.00 103576.00 
1164.00 4655.00 

0.00 50.00 

Note: Bhavan's Life Membbership charges Rs. 10000.00 shall be payable in case of new admission & parents who already have Bhavan's Life Membership should produce proof for it's exemption. 

Dated: November 29, 2023 

27058.00 158281.00 
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