BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM BALWADI JAIPUR .

K.M. Munshi Marg, Jaipur

Fee Chart for BALWADI (2024-25) (New Admission)

S.	Particular	1 ST	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	Total
No.		Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	
1.	Admission Fees (Non Refundable)	25000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25000.00
2.	Development Fee (Non Refundable)	20000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	20000.00
3.	Security Deposit (Refundable)	5000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5000.00
4.	Tuition Fee	25894.00	25894.00	25894.00	25894.00	103576.00
5.	Facility Fee	1163.00	1164.00	1164.00	1164.00	4655.00
6.	PTA Charges 2024-25	50.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	50.00
	Total	77107.00	27058.00	27058.00	27058.00	158281.00

Note: Bhavan's Life Membership charges Rs. 10000.00 shall be payable in case of new admission & parents who already have Bhavan's Life Membership should produce proof for it's exemption.

PRINCIPAL



Dated: November 29, 2023